CONSTRUCTION
• Die-cast aluminium body
• Powder coated finish
• Clear tempered glass diffuser
• Built-in surge protection device (10KV) for
extra safety operation
• High efficiency SMD LED chips
• Built-in 3-in-1 dimming function LED driver fitted

15
9
m
m
Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior noticewww.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
TYPE II
IP66IK08
1 of 2
Commercial Lighting Designs
Website: commerciallightingdesigns.com.au
Email: info@commerciallightingdesigns.com.au
Phone: 02 8014 3897
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT CRI Fitting Colour Net Weight
SHP305/70CW/BK 240V 70W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 9.2 kg
SHP305/90CW/BK 240V 90W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 9.2 kg
SHP305/120CW/BK 240V 120W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 9.2 kg
SHP305/150CW/BK 240V 150W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 9.2 kg
SHP305/180CW/BK 240V 180W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 9.2 kg
SHP306/30CW/BK 240V 30W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 6.8 kg
SHP306/50CW/BK 240V 50W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 6.8 kg
SHP306/70CW/BK 240V 70W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 6.8 kg
SHP306/90CW/BK 240V 90W 120lm/W 4000K >70 Black 6.8 kg
Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior noticewww.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
PHOTOMETRIC DATA  UNIT: cd, C0/C180    C90/270